ODOT - 15.2 mile (SHRIDE
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ODOT - 15.2 mile

Dist Note Next
0.0  Start of route 1.0
1.0  Lonto E 46th St N 0.7
1.7  Ronto N 97th E Ave/N Mingo Rd 0.8
2.5  Slight L onto Mohawk Blvd 1.2
3.8  Continue onto E 56th St N 1.8
56 Ronto N Yale Ave 0.7
6.3  Slight R onto Laufen Dr 0.3
6.7 Ronto E 66th StN 0.6
7.3  Continue onto N Lakewood Ave 1.0
8.3 RontoE 76th StN 23
10.6 R onto N 97th E Ave/N Mingo Rd 3.1
13.6 L onto E 46th StN 0.7
14.3 R onto Mingo Valley Accs Rd 0.7
15.0 L into ODOT parking lot 0.2
15.2  End of route 0.0

15.2 miles. +239/-253 feet



